Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688020 21
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
600
400 68 489 1668 FARA604021 £124.00 £148.80 £256.00 £307.20 £188.00 £225.60 £320.00 £384.00
500 68 611 2085 FARA605021 £144.00 £172.80 £278.00 £333.60 £208.00 £249.60 £342.00 £410.40
600 68 733 2501 FARA606021 £184.00 £220.80 £412.00 £494.40 £248.00 £297.60 £476.00 £571.20
800 68 978 3337 FARA608021 £234.00 £280.80 £459.00 £550.80 £298.00 £357.60 £523.00 £627.60
1000 68 1222 4169 FARA601021 £284.00 £340.80 £534.00 £640.80 £348.00 £417.60 £598.00 £717.60
1100 68 1344 4586 FARA601121 £292.00 £350.40 £579.00 £694.80 £356.00 £427.20 £643.00 £771.60
1200 68 1466 5002 FARA601221 £321.00 £385.20 £634.00 £760.80 £385.00 £462.00 £698.00 £837.60
1400 68 1711 5838 FARA601421 £383.00 £459.60 £798.00 £957.60 £447.00 £536.40 £862.00 £1,034.40
1600 68 1955 6670 FARA601621 £400.00 £480.00 £824.00 £988.80 £464.00 £556.80 £888.00 £1,065.60
1800 68 2200 7506 FARA601821 £479.00 £574.80 £871.00 £1,045.20 £543.00 £651.60 £935.00 £1,122.00
FARADAY® Type 21 (P+)
• Smooth Plain Front with Double Flat Panels and a Single Convector
• Available in 1 height and 10 widths
• Standard White RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours